
  Loch Low-Minn Rates & Fees  
 

Entry Fee: $20 
Military Discount:  10% Off 
A full day of diving for one flat fee 

Includes grounds pass for diver and one (1) non-diving companion 
Each additional non-diving companion: $10 

Group discount available for affiliated dive shops. Contact us for more info 
No arrangement necessary during regular business hours (Weekends 9am - 6pm) 

Contact us to arrange a dive outside of regular business hours or season 
Military Discount applies only to daily admission and requires valid Military ID 

Night Diving: 
Available by arrangement only 

Contact us for more info 

Multipass Card: $200 
Includes eleven (11) Diving Days Savings of $20 

 
 
 

Additional Fees 
There will be a 3% credit card processing fee for credit card payments 

Visitors will be responsible for up to the retail price of any rental equipment that is lost, or 
damaged. Lost weights will cost $5 / lb 

 

Dive School Affiliate Program 
Accredited diving schools that choose to join our affiliate program will receive additional benefits, such as group rates 

and the opportunity to host advanced and specialized diving classes at Loch Low-Minn. 
Contact us to find out how to get started. 
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Services 
 
 

Air Fill 
Based on 3000psi air pressure 

Tank pick-up and delivery included 
at the diving area 

 

80 cu ft $6 
90 - 120 cu ft $7 
133 cu ft $8 

 
 

Nitrox Fill 
Based on 3000psi air pressure 

Tank pick-up and delivery included 
at the diving area 

 

80 cu ft $15 
90 - 100 cu ft $16 
110 - 120 cu ft $18 
133 cu ft $20 

 

 
Equipment Rental 

Prices per day 
Filled Air tank $11 
Filled Nitrox tank $20 
Regulator $22 
BCD $22 
Weights (belt included) $1 / lb 
Wetsuit $22 
Boots $5 
Gloves $5 
Hood $5 
Fins $5 
Mask $5 
Snorkel $3 
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